
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00158, Gibbonsville

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  0.8 Mi N of Gibbonsville Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 698

 684
 735

Lemhi (30)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 355

 347
 375

 343

 336
 360

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 520 561 598 628

S DIR - - - 253 270 271 311

N DIR - - - 267 291 327 317

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

639 585 542 564 627 734 645

316 293 271 270 287 377 334

323 292 271 294 340 357 311

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

686 632 602 675 719 916 841

346 325 313 340 364 485 393

340 307 289 335 355 431 448

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

820 713 626 699 833 751 703

382 327 305 333 407 391 353

438 386 321 366 426 360 350

26 27 28 29 30 - -

916 735 723 740 955 - -

446 356 353 357 446 - -

470 379 370 383 509 - -

MADW 765 666 623 640 739 750 704

STDEV 126 70 75 93 158 130 97

DAYFAC 0.91 1.05 1.12 1.09 0.94 0.93 0.99

June 2011
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